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Raw Score Conversion Table
Grade 6 Mathematics
Spring 2019
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Scale
Score

1038
1171
1250
1299
1335
1364
1389
1411
1431
1450
1467
1483
1499
1514
1536
1544
1558
1572
1586
1600
1614
1629
1643
1653
1673
1689
1705
1722

Did Not Meet

Approaches

Percentile
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